 Electrical:
 Rated Power:
 Input voltage:
 Rated current:
 Optical:
 CCT:
 Luminous Flux:
 Rated lamp efficacy:

50000
2 Years
Ordering Guide Example :MRL27-R-BK
Model Power Length Shape Finish color
BR: Brushed Nickel
BK: Black
 CH :Chrome
 AB: Brushed Aluminum
R: Round
S: Square
14-1/2"
21"
27-1/2"
8W
12W
16W
MRL14
MRL21
MRL27
DIMENSION
Due to continuous improvements, the information herein may be changed without notice
831 3rd St W, North Vancouver, BC V7P 3K7 Canada | P.: +1(604) 770-3315 | E: info@maxtarlighting.com
SPECIFICATION SHEET
PRODUCT INSTALLATION
L27-1/2" x W4-3/4" x H4-5/16" L27-1/2" x W4-3/4" x H4-5/16"
L21" x W4-3/4" x H4-5/16· L21" x W4-3/4" x H4-5/16"
L 14-1/2· x W4-3/4. x H4-5/16" Ll4-1/2· x W4-3/4" x H4-5/16"
MirraLite